ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
HOLEMAKING
NEW-390 • 12/2023
Page 1/5
Diameter Range
0.4724–1.0197"

LF
Functional
Length
BCH
Chamfer
Length
PDD
Drill Point
Dia.
SIG
Point
Angle
Grade
IN2205
INCH (MM)
FPF1200R01 0.4724 (12.00 mm) 12 0.046 0.202 0.156 0.016 0.133 133 •
FPF1250R01 0.4921 (12.50 mm) 12.5 0.047 0.202 0.155 0.016 0.133 133 •
FPF1270R01 0.5000 (12.70 mm) 12.5 0.047 0.202 0.155 0.016 0.133 133 •
FPF1300R01 0.5118 (13.00 mm) 13 0.048 0.221 0.173 0.016 0.141 132 •
FPF1350R01 0.5315 (13.50 mm) 13.5 0.049 0.221 0.172 0.016 0.141 132 •
FPF1400R01 0.5512 (14.00 mm) 14 0.050 0.237 0.186 0.016 0.158 133 •
FPF1429R01 0.5625 (14.29 mm) 14 0.050 0.237 0.186 0.016 0.158 133 •
FPF1450R01 0.5709 (14.50 mm) 14.5 0.051 0.237 0.185 0.016 0.158 133 •
FPF1500R01 0.5906 (15.00 mm) 15 0.052 0.251 0.199 0.016 0.164 133 •
FPF1550R01 0.6102 (15.50 mm) 15 0.053 0.251 0.198 0.016 0.164 133 •
FPF1588R01 0.6250 (15.88 mm) 15 0.053 0.251 0.198 0.016 0.164 133 •
FPF1600R01 0.6299 (16.00 mm) 16 0.054 0.270 0.216 0.016 0.178 134 •
FPF1650R01 0.6496 (16.50 mm) 16 0.055 0.270 0.215 0.016 0.178 134 •
FPF1670R01 0.6575 (16.70 mm) 16 0.055 0.270 0.215 0.016 0.178 134 •
FPF1700R01 0.6693 (17.00 mm) 17 0.057 0.284 0.227 0.016 0.189 134 •
FPF1746R01 0.6875 (17.46 mm) 17 0.057 0.284 0.227 0.016 0.189 134 •
FPF1750R01 0.6890 (17.50 mm) 17 0.058 0.284 0.226 0.016 0.189 134 •
FPF1800R01 0.7087 (18.00 mm) 18 0.069 0.312 0.243 0.016 0.235 133 •
FPF1830R01 0.7205 (18.30 mm) 18 0.069 0.312 0.243 0.016 0.235 133 •
FPF1850R01 0.7283 (18.50 mm) 18 0.070 0.312 0.243 0.016 0.235 133 •
FPF1900R01 0.7480 (19.00 mm) 19 0.072 0.331 0.259 0.016 0.249 133 •
FPF1905R01 0.7500 (19.05 mm) 19 0.072 0.331 0.259 0.016 0.249 133 •
FPF1930R01 0.7598 (19.30 mm) 19 0.072 0.331 0.259 0.016 0.249 133 •
FPF1950R01 0.7677 (19.50 mm) 19 0.073 0.331 0.258 0.016 0.249 133 •
FPF2000R01 0.7874 (20.00 mm) 20 0.075 0.350 0.275 0.016 0.260 133 •
FPF2050R01 0.8071 (20.50 mm) 20 0.076 0.350 0.274 0.016 0.260 133 •
FPF2060R01 0.8110 (20.60 mm) 20 0.076 0.350 0.274 0.016 0.260 133 •
FPF2064R01 0.8125 (20.64 mm) 20 0.076 0.350 0.274 0.016 0.260 133 •
FPF2100R01 0.8268 (21.00 mm) 21 0.078 0.361 0.283 0.016 0.276 133 •
FPF2150R01 0.8465 (21.50 mm) 21 0.079 0.361 0.282 0.016 0.276 133 •
FPF2200R01 0.8661 (22.00 mm) 22 0.083 0.383 0.300 0.016 0.287 133 •
FPF2222R01 0.8750 (22.22 mm) 22 0.083 0.383 0.300 0.016 0.287 133 •
FPF2250R01 0.8858 (22.50 mm) 22 0.083 0.383 0.299 0.016 0.287 133 •
FPF2300R01 0.9055 (23.00 mm) 23 0.086 0.392 0.306 0.016 0.295 132 •
FPF2350R01 0.9252 (23.50 mm) 23 0.087 0.392 0.306 0.016 0.295 132 •
FPF2381R01 0.9375 (23.81 mm) 23 0.087 0.392 0.306 0.016 0.295 132 •
FPF2400R01 0.9449 (24.00 mm) 24 0.088 0.412 0.324 0.016 0.307 132 •
FPF2450R01 0.9645 (24.50 mm) 24 0.089 0.412 0.323 0.016 0.307 132 •
FPF2490R01 0.9803 (24.90 mm) 24 0.089 0.412 0.323 0.016 0.307 132 •
FPF2500R01 0.9843 (25.00 mm) 25 0.091 0.434 0.343 0.016 0.321 132 •
FPF2540R01 1.0000 (25.40 mm) 25 0.091 0.434 0.343 0.016 0.321 132 •
FPF2550R01 1.0039 (25.50 mm) 25 0.092 0.434 0.343 0.016 0.321 132 •
LPR
LFPLBCH
PDDSIG
DC